
Child Care Assistance Program Caseworkers 

Employee Letters EXT Title Email 

Brenda X, Y, Z 225 CCAP 
Program 
Assistant 

BrendaR@ywcanwil.org 

Flora  G,K 230 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

FloraS@ywcanwil.org 

  D,E,J 226 CCAP 

Eligibility 
Specialist 

  

Josephine A, R 212 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

JosephineD@ywcanwil.org  

Nicole  H, Q, U, V  221 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

NicoleG@ywcanwil.org  

  S 214 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

  

Bibbiana  M 222 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

 BibbianaV@ywcanwil.org  

Marissa  C, F  217 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

MarissaB@ywcanwil.org   

Susi O 
Overpayments  
Fraud  

219 CCAP 
Program 
Assistant 

SusiM@ywcanwil.org 

Tina  T, W  233 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

TinaH@ywcanwil.org  

Tamara   B, N  209 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

TamaraD@ywcanwil.org 

Brittany  I, L, P   232 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist  

 BrittanyG@ywcanwil.org   

Emily   222 CCAP 
Program 
Assistant   

EmilyB@ywcanwil.org   

 


